

Pachet

I.D.: 47930974

Data publicarii	06.07.20	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.257,98 RON - 1.257,98 RON

Descriere: 1 PULVERIZATOR L Buc 2 6.72 13.45 2 PULVERIZATOR Buc 2 4.20 8.40 3 SAPUN LICHID 0.5 Buc 4 4.20 16.81 4 COS INOX CU PEDALA 20 L Buc 2 92.44 184.87 5 COS INOX CU PEDALA Buc 1 50.42 50.42 6 DOZATOR SAPUN LICHID INOX Buc 2 67.23 134.45 7 MR PROPER 1 L Buc 4 8.40 33.61 8 CLOR ACE 2 L Buc 4 8.40 33.61 9 SAPUN LICHID AVIAS 1 L Buc 5 6.72 33.61 10 PRONTO SPRAY Buc 3 11.76 35.29 11 ASEVI 1 L -SOLUTIE PARDOSELI Buc 5 11.76 58.82 12 CILIT BANG Buc 3 12.61 37.82 13 SACI MENAJ 35 L 10 3.36 33.61 14 SACI MENAJ 240 L 10 9.24 92.44 15 SANO APARAT WC Buc 14 5.88 82.35 16 BURETE FINO 5/SET Buc 2 5.04 10.08 17 BURETE INOX 2/SET Set 3 3.36 10.08 18 AJAX GEAM Buc 1 5.04 5.04 19 MATURA VENUS Buc 3 25.21 75.63 20 PROSOP FIORE 2/SET Set 3 2.52 7.56 21 HARTIE IGIENICA ZEWA ;8 ROLE/SET Set 2 12.61 25.21 22 MOP ECOLOGIC Buc 4 2.52 10.08 23 COADA MOP LEMN Buc 4 2.10 8.40 24 MR MUSCULO 1L Buc 2 12.61 25.21 25 SOLUTIE PARBRIZ PROX ;5L Buc 5 9.24 46.22 26 DOMESTOS 0.75L Buc 4 8.40 33.61 27 ROATA ROABA Buc 1 50.42 50.42 28 MANUSI VINIL NEPUDRATE Cut 1 67.23 67.23 29 PERIE WC Buc 5 6.72 33.61
